Inkorfcentrum DE COMBINATIE
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Kampioenschap per hok

Naam

Mariska v.d. Made
G.M. Koese
Hans.Groenendijk
R. van den Bos

D. Vroegindeweij
Jan en Twan Nobels
P.A. de Vogel

A. Kerklaan

J. Melaard

Jan Polder

C. van den Bos
J.W. Steketee
K. Klink

B. Schuurman
A.J.A.Volaart

J.C. Wagner

Gebr. Hagens

Aren Kievit

L. Hokke

Richard van den Bos
Jan van der Valk
Hans Vroegindeweij
Theo van Dongen
Joh. Hokke

Com. Grinwis

P. van Driel

C.J. Esser

Olaf Westhoeve

M.A. van Nimwegen
D. Maliepaard

C. van 't Veer

A. de Blok

Leo Doorn

Ellen Doorn

J. Koese

L. Huizer

J. Jongejan

Th. de Vette

H. Rosmolen

Totpnt

203.
203.
197.
169.
153.
151.
138.
11le6.
115.
92.
91.
91.
90.
72.
65.
64.
62.
61.
54.
50.
49.
49.
47.
39.
34.
33.
26.
24.
22.
20.
16.
14.
12.
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